Day

Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Monday

PERTH AMBOY HIGH SCHOOL

Date

08/31/2022
09/08/2022
09/10/2022
09/13/2022
09/15/2022
09/17/2022
09/20/2022
09/22/2022
09/24/2022
09/26/2022
09/27/2022
09/29/2022
10/01/2022
10/06/2022
10/08/2022
10/17/2022
10/24/2022

Home of the Panthers

Boys Soccer 2022

Opponent Location JV
Piscataway Tech Home ~ ------—----
Colonia Away 4:30PM
Woodbridge Home 11:00AM
Sayreville Away 4:30PM
Piscataway Home 4:00PM
Elizabeth Away 12:00PM
Edison Away 4:30PM
John P. Stevens (senior Nighty HOmMe 4:00PM
Colonia Home 11:00AM
South Plainfield Home 4:00PM
Woodbridge Away 4:30PM
Sayreville Home 4:00PM
Piscataway Away 10:00AM
Edison Home 4:00PM
John P. Stevens Away 10:00AM
South River Home 4:00PM
Piscataway Tech Home 4:00PM

(Youth Complex)

(Youth Complex)

(Youth Complex)

(Youth complex)

(Youth Complex)

(Youth complex)

(Youth Complex)

(Youth complex)

(Youth complex)

All Home Games will be held at locations listed above
Youth Complex (Dorothy Ave& Convery Blvd, Perth Amboy NJ 08861)
Waters Stadium (300 Eagle Avenue, Perth Amboy, NJ 08861)

Updated 8/15/2022

Varsity

10:00AM
4:30PM
11:00AM
4:30PM
6:00PM
2:00PM
4:30PM
7:00PM
11:00AM
7:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM
10:00AM
7:00PM
10:00AM
6:00PM
6:00PM

(Youth Complex)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)

(Waters Stadium)



